

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 385/2022

VIKAS BHAWANISHANKAR SHARMA THROUGH ITS
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE SATISH KUMAR TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH ITS SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.76473/2022-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF.
[ONLY W.P.(C)NOS. 416, 417 and 418/2022 BE LISTED AGAINST THIS
MATTER.])

Date : 08-07-2022 This petition was called on for hearing by way of
mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Udit Kishan And Associates, AOR
(MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

WRIT PETITION(CIVIL) NO. 403/2022

It is submitted that similar writ petitions are listed in
Court No. 13 on 11.07.2022

List this writ petition on 11.07.2022 along with the connected
matters, if any.

(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)